7 N\

CITY OF CHARLESTON

RECREATION
LErARTHENT g

Day
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Date
2/1/2025
2/1/2025
2/1/2025
2/1/2025

2/4/2025
2/4/2025

2/6/2025
2/6/2025

2/8/2025
2/8/2025
2/8/2025
2/8/2025

2/11/2025
2/11/2025

2/13/2025
2/13/2025

2/15/2025
2/15/2025
2/15/2025
2/15/2025

2/18/2025
2/18/2025

2/20/2025
2/20/2025

2/22/2025
2/22/2025
2/22/2025
2/22/2025

2/25/2025
2/25/2025

2/27/2025
2/27/2025

3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025

3/4/2025
3/4/2025

3/6/2025
3/6/2025

2025 City of Charleston Middle School Baseball

7~ N

CITY OF CHARLESTON

Sponsored by Harris Teeter and Roper St. Francis RECREATION

Time
9:00AM
10:45AM
12:30PM
2:15PM

5:30PM
7:15PM

5:30PM
7:15PM

9:00AM
10:45AM
12:30PM

2:15PM

5:30PM
7:15PM

5:30PM
7:15PM

9:00AM
10:45AM
12:30PM

2:15PM

5:30PM
7:15PM

5:30PM
7:15PM

9:00AM
10:45AM
12:30PM

2:15PM

5:30PM
7:15PM

5:30PM
7:15PM

9:00AM
10:45AM
12:30PM

2:15PM

5:30PM
7:15PM

5:30PM
7:15PM

Facility
BLRC
BLRC
BLRC
BLRC

JIRC 4
JIRC 4

BLRC
BLRC

JIRC 4
JIRC 4
JIRC 4
JIRC 4

BLRC
BLRC

JIRC 4
JIRC 4

JIRC 4
JIRC 4
JIRC 4
JIRC 4

BLRC
BLRC

BLRC
BLRC

JIRC 4
JIRC 4
JIRC 4
JIRC 4

BLRC
BLRC

JIRC 4
JIRC 4

BLRC
BLRC
BLRC
BLRC

BLRC
BLRC

BLRC
BLRC

UPDATED: 1/08/25

Home Team
Orange Grove Tigers Black
Orange Grove Tigers Grey
CE Williams Mustanges Carolina
CE Williams Mustangs Black

Camp Road Cougars Grey
Haut Gap Bulldogs

CE Williams Mustanges Carolina
Orange Grove Tigers Grey

Buist Academy Knights
Camp Road Cougars Royal
Camp Road Cougars Grey

Camp Road Cougars Red

CE Williams Mustangs Black
Orange Grove Tigers Black

Lowcountry Leadership Academy
CE Williams Mustangs Black

CE Williams Mustanges Carolina
Camp Road Cougars Red
Lowcountry Leadership Academy
Orange Grove Tigers Black

Orange Grove Tigers Orange
Haut Gap Bulldogs

Lowcountry Leadership Academy
Camp Road Cougars Royal

Buist Academy Knights
Camp Road Cougars Grey
Lowcountry Leadership Academy
Camp Road Cougars Royal

Orange Grove Tigers Orange
Orange Grove Tigers Grey

Buist Academy Knights
Haut Gap Bulldogs

CE Williams Mustangs Black
Orange Grove Tigers Grey
Camp Road Cougars Red
Camp Road Cougars Grey

Orange Grove Tigers Orange
Haut Gap Bulldogs

Orange Grove Tigers Black
CE Williams Mustanges Carolina

‘ DEPARTMENT >

Away Team
Camp Road Cougars Grey
Orange Grove Tigers Orange
Buist Academy Knights
Camp Road Cougars Royal

Camp Road Cougars Red
Lowcountry Leadership Academy

Orange Grove Tigers Black
CE Williams Mustangs Black

Haut Gap Bulldogs
Orange Grove Tigers Orange
CE Williams Mustanges Carolina
Orange Grove Tigers Grey

CE Williams Mustanges Carolina
Haut Gap Bulldogs

Camp Road Cougars Royal
Camp Road Cougars Grey

Haut Gap Bulldogs
Orange Grove Tigers Orange
Orange Grove Tigers Grey
Buist Academy Knights

CE Williams Mustangs Black
Camp Road Cougars Grey

Camp Road Cougars Red
Orange Grove Tigers Black

Orange Grove Tigers Grey
Orange Grove Tigers Orange
CE Williams Mustangs Black

CE Williams Mustanges Carolina

Lowcountry Leadership Academy
Camp Road Cougars Royal

Camp Road Cougars Red
Camp Road Cougars Royal

Buist Academy Knights
CE Williams Mustanges Carolina
Orange Grove Tigers Black
Lowcountry Leadership Academy

Buist Academy Knights
Orange Grove Tigers Grey

CE Williams Mustangs Black
Camp Road Cougars Red



Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday

3/8/2025
3/8/2025
3/8/2025
3/8/2025

3/11/2025
3/11/2025

3/13/2025

9:00AM
10:45AM
12:30PM
2:15PM

5:30PM
7:15PM

5:30PM

BLRC/JIP
BLRC/JIP
BLRC/JIP
BLRC/JIP

BLRC/JIP
BLRC/JIP

BLRC/JIP

Camp Road Cougars Royal
Buist Academy Knights
Orange Grove Tigers Orange

Camp Road Cougars Grey
Lowcountry Leadership Academy
Orange Grove Tigers Black

Camp Road Cougars Red i Haut Gap Bulldogs
#1 Seed o #4 Seed
#2 Seed o #3 Seed
Championship i Championship
Field Location Key:

JRIC: James Island Recreation Complex, 1088 Quail Drive
BLRC: Beels Landing Recreation Center, 1580 Ashley Garden Blvd

JIP: Johns Island Park, 1761 Hay Road

OG: Mary Utsey Park, 1360 Orange Grove Road

Additional Schedule Comments:

Text MSBASE to 84483 to receive Middle School Baseball alerts from City of Charleston Recreation
**NO Dogs permitted on Athletic Fields **



