

2025 City of Charleston Middle School Baseball Sponsored by Harris Teeter and Roper St. Francis RECREATION



UPDATED: 1/08/25

Day Saturday Saturday	Date 2/1/2025 2/1/2025	Time 9:00AM 10:45AM	Facility BLRC BLRC	Home Team Orange Grove Tigers Black Orange Grove Tigers Grey	Score _:_	Away Team Camp Road Cougars Grey Orange Grove Tigers Orange
Saturday Saturday	2/1/2025 2/1/2025 2/1/2025	12:30PM 2:15PM	BLRC BLRC	CE Williams Mustanges Carolina CE Williams Mustangs Black	_:_ _:_	Buist Academy Knights Camp Road Cougars Royal
Tuesday Tuesday	2/4/2025 2/4/2025	5:30PM 7:15PM	JIRC 4 JIRC 4	Camp Road Cougars Grey Haut Gap Bulldogs	_:_ _:_	Camp Road Cougars Red Lowcountry Leadership Academy
Thursday Thursday	2/6/2025 2/6/2025	5:30PM 7:15PM	BLRC BLRC	CE Williams Mustanges Carolina Orange Grove Tigers Grey	_:_	Orange Grove Tigers Black CE Williams Mustangs Black
Saturday	2/8/2025	9:00AM	JIRC 4	Buist Academy Knights	_:_	Haut Gap Bulldogs
Saturday	2/8/2025	10:45AM	JIRC 4	Camp Road Cougars Royal	_:_	Orange Grove Tigers Orange
Saturday	2/8/2025	12:30PM	JIRC 4	Camp Road Cougars Grey	_:_	CE Williams Mustanges Carolina
Saturday	2/8/2025	2:15PM	JIRC 4	Camp Road Cougars Red	_:_	Orange Grove Tigers Grey
Tuesday	2/11/2025	5:30PM	BLRC	CE Williams Mustangs Black	_:_	CE Williams Mustanges Carolina
Tuesday	2/11/2025	7:15PM	BLRC	Orange Grove Tigers Black	_:_	Haut Gap Bulldogs
Thursday	2/13/2025	5:30PM	JIRC 4	Lowcountry Leadership Academy	_:_	Camp Road Cougars Royal
-	2/13/2025	7:15PM	JIRC 4	CE Williams Mustangs Black	_:_	Camp Road Cougars Grey
Saturday	2/15/2025	9:00AM	JIRC 4	CE Williams Mustanges Carolina	_:_	Haut Gap Bulldogs
Saturday	2/15/2025	10:45AM	JIRC 4	Camp Road Cougars Red	_:_	Orange Grove Tigers Orange
Saturday	2/15/2025	12:30PM	JIRC 4	Lowcountry Leadership Academy	_:_	Orange Grove Tigers Grey
Saturday	2/15/2025	2:15PM	JIRC 4	Orange Grove Tigers Black	_:_	Buist Academy Knights
Tuesday	2/18/2025	5:30PM	BLRC	Orange Grove Tigers Orange	_:_	CE Williams Mustangs Black
Tuesday	2/18/2025	7:15PM	BLRC	Haut Gap Bulldogs	_:_	Camp Road Cougars Grey
Thursday	2/20/2025	5:30PM	BLRC	Lowcountry Leadership Academy	_:_	Camp Road Cougars Red
Thursday	2/20/2025	7:15PM	BLRC	Camp Road Cougars Royal	_:_	Orange Grove Tigers Black
-	2/22/2025	9:00AM	JIRC 4	Buist Academy Knights	_:_	Orange Grove Tigers Grey
	2/22/2025	10:45AM	JIRC 4	Camp Road Cougars Grey	_:_	Orange Grove Tigers Orange
	2/22/2025	12:30PM	JIRC 4	Lowcountry Leadership Academy	_:_	CE Williams Mustangs Black
Saturday	2/22/2025	2:15PM	JIRC 4	Camp Road Cougars Royal	_:_	CE Williams Mustanges Carolina
Tuesday	2/25/2025	5:30PM	BLRC	Orange Grove Tigers Orange	_:_	Lowcountry Leadership Academy
Tuesday	2/25/2025	7:15PM	BLRC	Orange Grove Tigers Grey	_:_	Camp Road Cougars Royal
Thursday	2/27/2025	5:30PM	JIRC 4	Buist Academy Knights	_:_	Camp Road Cougars Red
Thursday	2/27/2025	7:15PM	JIRC 4	Haut Gap Bulldogs	_:_	Camp Road Cougars Royal
Saturday	3/1/2025	9:00AM	BLRC	CE Williams Mustangs Black	_:_	Buist Academy Knights
Saturday	3/1/2025	10:45AM	BLRC	Orange Grove Tigers Grey	_:_	CE Williams Mustanges Carolina
Saturday	3/1/2025	12:30PM	BLRC	Camp Road Cougars Red	_:_	Orange Grove Tigers Black
Saturday	3/1/2025	2:15PM	BLRC	Camp Road Cougars Grey	_:_	Lowcountry Leadership Academy
Tuesday	3/4/2025	5:30PM	BLRC	Orange Grove Tigers Orange	_:_	Buist Academy Knights
Tuesday	3/4/2025	7:15PM	BLRC	Haut Gap Bulldogs	_:_	Orange Grove Tigers Grey
Thursday	3/6/2025	5:30PM	BLRC	Orange Grove Tigers Black	_:_	CE Williams Mustangs Black
Thursday	3/6/2025	7:15PM	BLRC	CE Williams Mustanges Carolina	_:_	Camp Road Cougars Red

Saturday	3/8/2025	9:00AM	BLRC/JIP	Camp Road Cougars Royal	_:_	Camp Road Cougars Grey
Saturday	3/8/2025	10:45AM	BLRC/JIP	Buist Academy Knights	_:_	Lowcountry Leadership Academy
Saturday	3/8/2025	12:30PM	BLRC/JIP	Orange Grove Tigers Orange	_:_	Orange Grove Tigers Black
Saturday	3/8/2025	2:15PM	BLRC/JIP	Camp Road Cougars Red	_:_	Haut Gap Bulldogs
Tuesday	3/11/2025	5:30PM	BLRC/JIP	#1 Seed	_:_	#4 Seed
Tuesday	3/11/2025	7:15PM	BLRC/JIP	#2 Seed	_:_	#3 Seed
Thursday	3/13/2025	5:30PM	BLRC/JIP	Championship	_:_	Championship

Field Location Key:

JRIC: James Island Recreation Complex, 1088 Quail Drive
BLRC: Beels Landing Recreation Center, 1580 Ashley Garden Blvd
JIP: Johns Island Park, 1761 Hay Road
OG: Mary Utsey Park, 1360 Orange Grove Road

Additional Schedule Comments:

Text **MSBASE** to **84483** to receive Middle School Baseball alerts from City of Charleston Recreation **NO **Dogs** permitted on Athletic Fields **